
 Key Stage 3  Key Stage 4  Key Stage 5 
Week 

No 
Date W/B Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 

 

Year 10 Year 11 

 

Year 12 Year 13 

1 Monday 29th August        

2 Monday 5th September 
(Staff return) 

       

3 Monday 12th September        

4 Monday 19th September CATS 
Tests 

      

5 Monday 26th September        

6 Monday 3rd October Parents 
Welcome 
Evening 

      

7 Monday 11th October Baselines 
Submitted 

    KS5 Data Collection 

8 Monday 17th October 
(Thurs 20th – Awards Evening)     

Y11 Data Collection 
WAG and Predicted 

Y12 
Welcome 

Eve 
 

9 Monday 24th October 
(Half term week) 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

10 Monday 31st October     Interim Report Home   

11 Monday 7th November 
   

Year 10 Data 
Collection WAG 

   

12 Monday 14th November 
  

Parents 
Evening 

    

13 Monday 21st November        

14 Monday 28th November 
KS3 Data Collection Closes  Parents Evening  KS5 Data Collection 

15 Monday 5th December     Interim Report Home    

16 12th December 
(N.B Manchester, Trafford and Wigan 
Schools finish on Friday 16th 
December) 

Interim Report Home   
Y11 Data Collection 
WAG and Predicted 

Interim Report Home 

17 Monday 19th December 
(Knowsley Schools finish Wednesday 
21st December)  CHRISTMAS BREAK 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK CHRISTMAS BREAK 

18 Monday 26th December 

19 Monday 2nd January 
Manchester, Trafford and Wigan 

return on Monday 3.1.23 
Knowsley School return 4.1.23 

    
Y11 Data Collection 
WAG and Predicted 

  

20 Monday 9th January 
    

External exams 
OCR, WJEC 

  

21 Monday 16th January     Parents Evening   

22 Monday 23rd January 
    

Trust Assurance 
Mock 

Ebacc + GCSE  
KS5 Data Collection 

23 Monday 30th January      Y12 &13 Progress Eve 

24 Monday 6th February 
(N.B Knowsley and Trafford 
schools break up Fri 10.2.23) 

  
Options 
Evening 

    

25 Monday 13th February 
(N.B Wigan and Manchester 
schools break up Fri 17.2.23) 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

26 Monday 20th February 
(Knowsley and Trafford return) 

HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

27 Monday 27th February 
(Wigan and Manchester return)  

Parents 
Evening 

  
Y11 Data Collection 
Mock Results and 

predicted. 
  

28 Monday 6th March       

29 Monday 13th March Parents 
Evening 

  Y10 Collection WAG  KS5 Data Collection 

30 Monday 20th March KS3 Data Collection Closes 

 

Interim Report Home Interim Report Home 

31 Monday 27th March 
(all schools finish Fri 31.3.23 

Interim Report Home     

32 Monday 3rd April EASTER 

 

EASTER EASTER 
33 Monday 10th April 

34 Monday 17th April        

35 Monday 24th April        

36 Tuesday 2nd May (due to Bank 
Hol) 

       

37 Monday 8th May        

38 Monday 15th May 
    

Data Collection 
(Projection)Internal 

Data 
Collection 

 

39 Monday 22nd May     Formal Exams   

40 Monday 29th May (Bank Hol) HALF TERM HALF TERM HALF TERM 

41 Monday 5th June     

Formal Exams 

  

42 Monday 12th June       

43 Monday 19th June Exam Weeks 
Maths and English formal others 

in class 

 

Exam Weeks 

  

44 Monday 26th June 
(DT INSET Day Fri 30th June) 

  

45 Monday 3rd July 
Data Collection Closes 

Data Collection 
WAG and Predicted 

 
Data 

Collection 
 

46 Monday 10th July 
Written Reports Home 

Written Reports 
Home 

 
Written 
Reports 
Home 

 

47 Monday 17th July 
Knowsley Schools finish Wed 
19.7.23 

 



Draft Assessment Calendar 2022/23  

 

 Manchester, Trafford and Wigan 
finish Friday 21.7.23 


